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12
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48
40
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2 paev BALTO SUGISKROSS 2018 STARDIAJAD / STARTING TIMES

aeg
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08

10:12
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:17

10:23
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:30

10:34
10:34
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:40

rada Klass
1 DR4
1 DR4
1 DR4
1 DR4
1 DR4
1 DS1
2 DS1
1 DS2
2 DS1
1 DS1
2 DS1
1 DS1
2 DS1
1 DS1
2 DS1
1 DS1
2 DS1
1 DBM
2 DBM
1 DBW
2 DBW
1 DBM
2 DBM
1 DBM
2 DBM
1 DBW
2 DBW
1 DBW
2 DBM
1 DBW
2 DBW
1 DBM
2 DBW
1 DBM
2 DBM
1 DBW
2 DBM
1 DBW
2 DBW
1 DBW
2 DBW
1 DBW
2 DBW
1 DBM
2 DBM
1 DBW
2 DBW

Voistleja

Martins Kristons
Ain Reppo

DMITRII DIACHKOV
Cezarijus Boim
Denis Sukhotin

Artlrs Jakobsons
Alens Zvilna
Mariin Kaljula
Richard Poldmaa
Janis Salts
Rauno-Sten Reile
Konrad Wysocki
Anton loginov
Ernesta Karaskiené
Nikolajs Kravcovs
Marit Kuus
Laura-Liis Ansi

Raimonds Kleinbergs
Ridas Karaska

Heidi Liimatainen

Ginta Elizabeth Kleinberga

Kaspars Krievs
Taivo Kangilaski
Lloyd Clark
Dmitry Sheremet
Elina Klindzane
Inglna Bruvere
Sarmite Linde

Dmytro Kasinov

Kristine Petrovska-Lazdina

Reet Volt
Egidijus Dagilis
EVA PARNPUU

Vytenis Mazeika
Olegas elpanovas
Evgeniya Bogdanova
Andrejs Osipovs
Evija Ziedina

Jalija Osipova
Janne Bergmann
leva Balode

Alice Lindlo

Eurika Andziulaitiené
Aleksis Merga
SYLWESTER SOKOL
Liane Lubi

Anita REINE

Klubi
KSSK

KELME Sleddogs
Fluidus
KFES Canis polaris

Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
Baltosport

Baltosport

Dog Sport Carnikava
Eesti Kelgukoerte Klubi
K.S. Alaska

Fluidus

DodKepu.lv

Baltosport

Reppo Racing Sleddogs

RaceDog Latvia
Fluidus

Team We Run
RaceDog Latvia

Dog Sport Carnikava
Baltosport
Baltosport

SSCU

Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
SSCU

RaceDog Latvia
Leader

Fluidus

Fluidus

RaceDog Latvia
RaceDog Latvia
RaceDog Latvia
Baltosport

Dog Sport Carnikava
baltosport

Fluidus

Kamanu Sunu Sporta Klubs

Baltosprt

Vanuseklass
adults
veterans
adults
veterans

adults

adults
adults
adults
veterans
juniors
adults
adults
adults
adults
adults
adults

juniors

veterans
adults
adults
adults
adults
veterans
veterans
adults
adults
veterans
veterans
juniors
veterans
adults
veterans

veterans

adults
veterans
adults
veterans
adults
adults
adults
adults
juniors
veterans
adults
veterans
veterans

veterans

NB / Open
RNB1
OPEN
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1

OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
RNB1
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
RNB1
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
RNB2
RNB2
RNB2

Riik
LVA
EST
RUS
LTU
RUS

LVA
LVA
EST
EST
LVA
EST
POL
RUS
LTU
LVA
EST
EST

LVA
LTU
FIN
LVA
LVA
EST
GBR
UKR
LVA
LVA
LVA
UKR
LVA
EST
LTU
EST

LTU
LTU
RUS
LVA
LVA
LVA
EST
LVA
EST
LTU
LVA
POL
EST
LVA


http://DodKepu.lv

55
58
59
62
56
57
54
60
52
53
61
63
50
51

69
70
71
64
67

74
80
81
75
83

82
66
73
77
78

76
72
90
91
79

86
87
88
89
84
85

10:45
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:51

11:05
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:05

11:06
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:06

11:07
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:07

11:08
11:08
11:08
11:08
11:08

11:09
11:09
11:09
11:09
11:09
11:09

N B NN B NN EH N EH N RN RN

1-5

1-5
=5
1-5

2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5
2-5

525
325
3-5
3-5
3-5

4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5

5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6

DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DS2
DBM
DBM

DCM
DCM
DCM
DCM
DCM

DCM
DCW
DCW
DCM
DCW

DCW
DCM
DCM
DCM
DCM

DCM
DCM
DCW
DCW
DCW

DCW
DCW
DCW
DCW
DCW
DCW

Ain Reppo
Algirdas TeiSerskis
Richard P6ldmaa
Jaanus Kaljula
Sarmite Linde
Edijs Braveris
Kaspars Krievs
Peep Eller
Katherina Viltok
Laine Leonova
Kaili-Helina Kolts
Sergey Evdokimov
Dmitry Sheremet

Dmytro Kasinov

tukasz Rakowski
Tarvo Siim
Aleksandras Keiras
Raido Laidla
Edmunds Melkerts

Raul Reiljan
Monika Venyte
Vilte Sokaityte
Egons Ansbergs

Heidi Liimatainen

Alise Putraima
Aurimas Minsevicius
Oliver Kiho

Konrad Wysocki

Lauri Pugast

Mariusz Kostrzewa
Lloyd Clark

Marge NOomm
Diana Johanson

Egle Rebane-Klemm

Kaja Loot

Virve Vuks

Ruta Sokaitiene
Tarja Tihula
Hanna Liis Kiho

Kristiina Vars

Reppo Racing Sleddogs
Fluidus

Baltosport

Baltosport

Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
Estonian Sleddog Team

Baltosport

Kamanu Sunu Sporta Klubs

Snow Dogs
SSCU
SSCuU

KS "Alaska"
Baltosport

Auksinis Feniksas
SK100

Dog Sport Carnikava

Eesti Kelgukoerte Klubi
Fluidus

TOP Dogz

RaceDog Latvia

Team We Run

Dodkepu.lv

Eesti Kelgukoerte Klubi
K.S.Alaska
Baltosport

KS "Alaska"
Baltosport

Oma pere

Baltosport
virve-emma
TOP Dogz

Team We Run

veterans
adults
veterans
veterans
veterans
veterans
adults
veterans
adults
adults
veterans
veterans
adults

juniors

adults
veterans
veterans
adults
adults

adults
adults
adults
adults
adults

adults
adults
juniors
adults
adults

adults
veterans
veterans
veterans
adults

veterans
veterans
veterans
veterans
adults
adults

OPEN
RNB1
RNB1
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
RNB2
RNB2
RNB1

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
RNB1
RNB2

RNB1
OPEN
RNB1
RNB1
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
RNB2
RNB2

EST
LTU
EST
EST
LVA
LVA
LVA
EST
EST
LVA
EST
RUS
UKR
UKR

POL
EST
LTU
EST
LVA

EST
LTU
LTU
LVA
FIN

LVA
LTU
EST
POL
EST

POL
GBR
EST
EST
EST

EST
EST
LTU
FIN

EST
EST
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NR
98

109
100
92

108
105
95

99

116
119
112
93

96

102
107
111
113
110
97

117
118
115
104
114
106
120
103

aeg
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:55
11:56

Klass
DCK3
DCK2
DCK3
DCK3
DCK2
DCK2
DCK3
DCK3
DCK1
DCK1
DCK2
DCK3
DCK3
DCK3
DCK2
DCK2
DCK2
DCK2
DCK3
DCK1
DCK1
DCK1
DCK2
DCK2
DCK2
DCK1
DCK3

Voistleja

Ketija Augustane
Ralfs Melkerts
Markuss Kristians Krievs
Sulev Viks

Katrina Augustane
Rustis Karaska
Maksim Keiras
Aleksa Caupala
Dens Grigans
Sabine Krieva
Randel Kuus
Laura-Liis Ansi
Paula Kristiana Simane
Meribel Keisi Kilu
Taja Keiras

Arvis Linins

Rene Kangilaski
Jékabs Bruiko
Tanel Viks

Argo Pantzar
Kevin Ulst

Kipras Karaska
Hendrik Kuus
Rebeca Troost
Milda Venyte
Kseniia Isaeva
Jakob Viks

Klubi

Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava

Dog Sport Carnikava
Fluidus

Auksinis Feniksas
Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
Dog Sport Carnikava
Baltosport

Reppo Racing Sleddogs
RaceDog Latvia
Oma pere

Auksinis Feniksas
Dog Sport Carnikava
Baltosport

Dog Sport Carnikava

Team We Run

Fluidus
Baltosport

Fluidus

Canis Polaris

Vanuseklass
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children
children

children

NB / Open

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
OPEN
RNB1
OPEN
RNB1
RNB1

Riik
LVA
LVA
LVA
EST
LVA
LTU
LTU
LVA
LVA
LVA
EST
EST
LVA
EST
LTU
LVA
EST
LVA
EST
FIN

EST
LTU
EST
EST
LTU
RUS
EST



